TD JustGo Membership

TD Terms of Use

By registering with Torfaen Dolphins Performance Centre, you agree to and acknowledge the following -

- That you and any swimmer you have registered will abide by the Swim Wales
 policies which are available here http://www.swimwales.org/key-documents
- That you and your child will adhere to and agree to the Torfaen Dolphins code of conduct which is available here - https://www.torfaendolphins.com/policy-documents/
- That Torfaen Dolphins will use your personal data for the sole purpose of the performance swim centre activities and you consent to receive information by post, email, SMS / MMS, online or telephone, unless stated otherwise.
- That Torfaen Dolphins may use activity images for promotional or publicity purposes and you consent to use of your photographic image for communicating club activities, unless stated otherwise.
- Fees Annual reviews of fees typically take place during August of each year and any fee increases take effect in September. The club works closely with Torfaen Leisure Trust to ensure that all fees are reasonable and sustainable.
- Monthly payments May increase subject to annual increases.

Document	Terms of Use
Version	2
Issued	01.05.2022